4" PROVA CAMP. REG. SICILIANO FMI MX

MX2 CHALLENGE

GARA 1

Corsa (8 Giri)

CROSSODROMO BASICROSS (1.5 Kmi. H B
H N
H B

|| n
04/10/2020 14:00 W N

Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora
2 1:50.721 7:05:44.779
3 1:51.694 +0.973 7:07:36.473
4 1:53.318 +1.624 7:09:29.791
5 1:53.037 -0.281 7:11:22.828
6 1:52.724 -0.313 7:13:15.552
7 1:53.345 +0.621 7:15:08.897
8 1:54.233 +0.888 7:17:03.130
2 1:51.099 7:05:47.387
3 1:56.854 +5.755 7:07:44.241
4 1:51.706 -5.148 7:09:35.947
5 1:51.407 -0.299 7:11:27.354
6 1:51.616 +0.209 7:13:18.970
7 1:52.502 +0.886 7:15:11.472
8 2:03.935 +11.433 7:17:15.407
2 2:01.337 7:06:05.537
3 2:00.699 -0.638 7:08:06.236
4 2:00.614 -0.085 7:10:06.850
5 2:00.956 +0.342 7:12:07.806
6 2:00.990 +0.034 7:14:08.796
7 2:02.629 +1.639 7:16:11.425
8 2:02.208 -0.421 7:18:13.633
2 1:59.778 7:06:00.565
3 1:59.760 -0.018 7:08:00.325
4 2:00.544 +0.784 7:10:00.869
5 2:02.188 +1.644 7:12:03.057
6 2:01.112 -1.076 7:14:04.169
7 2:16.178 +15.066 7:16:20.347
8 1:58.569 -17.609 7:18:18.916

(41) TIMPA SEBASTIANO
2 2:07.315 7:06:13.099
3 2:07.266 -0.049 7:08:20.365
4 2:04.308 -2.958 7:10:24.673
5 2:05.219 +0.911 7:12:29.892
6 2:05.404 +0.185 7:14:35.296
7 2:03.818 -1.586 7:16:39.114
8 2:05.544 +1.726 7:18:44.658
2 2:16.564 7:06:27.216
3 2:00.739 -15.825 7:08:27.955
4 2:01.445 +0.706 7:10:29.400
5 2:04.470 +3.025 7:12:33.870
6 2:04.015 -0.455 7:14:37.885
7 2:04.303 +0.288 7:16:42.188
8 2:03.801 -0.502 7:18:45.989
2 2:01.942 7:06:07.043

Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora
3 2:02.054 +0.112 7:08:09.097
4 2:04.148 +2.094 7:10:13.245
5 2:07.490 +3.342 7:12:20.735
6 2:09.222 +1.732 7:14:29.957
7 2:08.077 -1.145 7:16:38.034
8 2:09.350 +1.273 7:18:47.384

(630) SOSPIRO BASILIO CRISTIAN

2 2:03.675 7:06:13.676
3 2:05.578 +1.903 7:08:19.254
4 2:04.898 -0.680 7:10:24.152
5 2:06.517 +1.619 7:12:30.669
6 2:06.149 -0.368 7:14:36.818
7 2:07.050 +0.901 7:16:43.868
8 2:04.846 -2.204 7:18:48.714
2 2:09.258 7:06:22.533
3 2:09.326 +0.068 7:08:31.859
4 2:10.806 +1.480 7:10:42.665
5 2:11.442 +0.636 7:12:54.107
6 4:08.046 +1:56.604 7:17:02.153
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